(b) The Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital of the Company as on March 31, 2025, was 
Rs. 10,000 (Indian Rupees Ten Thousand only) divided into 1.000 (One Thousand) equity 
shares ofRs. 101- (Indian Rupees Ten only) each. 

(c) As on date of this report, the Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital of the Company is 
Rs . 1 1,290 (Indian Rupees Eleven Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety only) divided into I. I 29 
(One thousand One Hundred and Twenty-Nine) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each (Indian Rupees 
Ten only). 

(d) The Company has neither bought back any of its securities, nor issued any shares, convertible 
securities, non-convertible securities, debentures, bonds, warrants, equity shares with